EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls
Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms

Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation

Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms
Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls

County In District, out of town(s)

Millville, town of
Ocean View, town of
Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles

Hours in Service
Personnel in Service
Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

April 2023 Activity Report

April-23
214
36
250
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162
23
42

354
966
921.17
7178.2

4/17/23, 2244 hours, 32000 block of Hidden Acres Drive,

house fire.

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

April-22
204
38
242
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115

144
22
33
22

348.42
1021
1182.31
6720.76



